
Tracking details DISCHARGED

22 G1 (20ST)

Booking reference
HBG1995932

Custom reference
N/A

Exported on
Thursday,21-AUG-2025 

TRLU9312619

RECEIPT

PORT Hamburg, DE

EUROGATE HAMBURG

PORT Sfax, TN

O.M.M.P. SFAX

DELIVERY

19:12

Friday,20-JUN-2025 EMPTY TO SHIPPER HAMBURG

Friday,27-JUN-2025 READY TO BE LOADED HAMBURG

Monday,07-JUL-2025 LOADED ON BOARD HAMBURG
CMA CGM
MARLIN
(0HFKXS1MA)

Tuesday,08-JUL-2025 VESSEL DEPARTURE HAMBURG
CMA CGM
MARLIN
(0HFKXS1MA)

Friday,25-JUL-2025 VESSEL ARRIVAL MALTA(FREEPORT)
CMA CGM
MARLIN
(0HFKXS1MA)

Saturday,26-JUL-2025 DISCHARGED IN
TRANSHIPMENT MALTA(FREEPORT)

CMA CGM
MARLIN
(0HFKXS1MA)

Wednesday,13-AUG-2025 LOADED ON BOARD MALTA(FREEPORT) ONUR G. A
(4RSBUS1MA)

Thursday,14-AUG-2025 VESSEL DEPARTURE MALTA(FREEPORT) ONUR G. A
(4RSBUS1MA)

Sunday,17-AUG-2025 VESSEL ARRIVAL SFAX ONUR G. A
(4RSBVN1MA)

Sunday,17-AUG-2025 DISCHARGED SFAX ONUR G. A
(4RSBVN1MA)

01:32

03:58

18:21

13:36

10:54

09:00

17:55

07:00

01:00

08:10

Times reflected are local Times.

Provisional moves not found, please feel free to use Contact Support link for more information

Date Moves Location Vessel (Voyage)
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